
FEDERACION CAZA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA
FEDERACION TERRITORAL DE  VALENCIA

     REGULARIDAD PROVINCIAL VALENCIA
SAN HUBERTO 2015

TIRADORES 1º TIRADA 2º TIRADA 3º TIRADA

1 Antonio Garcia 84 65 78
2 Juan Vte. Benito 59 76 73
3 Vicente Lisarde 80 54 66
4 Jesus Chilet 51 71 71
5 Sergio Belenguer 76 66 49
6 Rafa Torrijos 73 26 82
7 Antonio Sabater 71 38 70
8 Antonio Alemany 67 49 61
9 Juan Jesus Martinez 35 71 68

10 Alberto Belenguer 78 36 51
11 Manolo Faubel 46 58 46
12 Raul Mascarell 55 43 49
13 Jose Vte. Mossi 30 58 54
14 Cesar navarro 49 47 30
15 Jose Luis Bujeda 0 49 64
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T O T A L FINAL

227
208
200
193
191
181
179
177
174
165
150
147
142
126
113
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